
Fantastic Things
Annihilator

1/6

= 174

Standard tuning

1

7
5

9
7

9
7

9
7

7
5

9
7

9
7

9
7

5
3

7
5

7
5

9
7

9
7

9
7

7
5

9
7

9
7

9
7

E-Gt

4

5
3

7
5

7
5

9
7

9
7

9
7

7
5

9
7

9
7

9
7

5
3

7
5

7
5

9
7

9
7

9
7

7
5

9
7

9
7

9
7

8

5
3

7
5

8
9
9
7

(8)
(9)
(9)
(7)

(8)
(9)
(9)
(7)

17

27

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/6

37

47

6
4

(6)
(4)

6
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

2
0

51

(2)
(0)

2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6
4

(6)
(4)

6
4 4 4 4 4 4 4

54

4 4 4 4 4 4 4
2
0

(2)
(0)

2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

3 0

59

69

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/6

79

89

99

6
4

105

(6)
(4)

6
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

2
0

(2)
(0)

2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

108

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6
4

(6)
(4)

6
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

2
0

111

(2)
(0)

2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4
2

5
3

(5)
(3)

5
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

5
3 2

0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/6

115

(2)
(0)

2
0 0 0 0 0 0

2
0

(2)
(0)

2
0

2
0

(2)
(0)

2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

4
2

119

(4)
(2)

4
2 2 2 2 2 2 3 (3) 2 0

3 2 3
0

5
3

(5)
(3)

5
3 3 3 3 3 3 3

122

3 3 3 3
5
3 2

0
2
0

2
0 0 0 0 0 0

2
0

(2)
(0)

2
0

2
0

(2)
(0)

2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

126

0 0 0 0 0 3 0
4
2

(4)
(2)

4
2 2 2 2 2 2 3 (3) 2 0

3 2 3
0 2

129

3
0 5 4

138

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/6

148

158

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

164

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 5 5 5
0 (0) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

168

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

172

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

176

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 5 5 5
2
2
0

(2)
(2)
(0)

5
3

(5)
(3)

2
0

(2)
(0)

5
3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/6

181

(5)
(3)

7
5

2
2
0

(2)
(2)
(0)

5
3

(5)
(3)

2
0

(2)
(0)

5
3

(5)
(3)

7
5 2

0

186

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5

190

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


